Rm Collet
  of CNC Collets & Workholding Solutions
Manufacturer
Product
Catalog
P RODUCT S
www.rmcollet.com | Rm collet
Rm

GET READY
S T A Y  T U N E D  !
R m
P R O D U C T S
Reduction Socket
BT 30/40/50
www.rmcollet.com | Rm collet48
SHRANK TAPER ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION BORE
L
(mm)
L 1
(mm)
ØD
(mm)
BT-30 RM-BT30RS-25X1 Reduction Socket with MT-1 MT -1 48.4 45 25
BT-30 RM-BT30RS-32X1 Reduction Socket with MT-2 MT -2 48.4 60 32
BT-30 RM-BT30RS-40X1 Reduction Socket with MT-3 MT -3 48.4 75 40
BT-30 RM-BT30RS-48X1 Reduction Socket with MT-4 MT -4 48.4 95 48
BT-40 RM-BT40RS-25X1 Reduction Socket with MT-1 MT -1 65.4 45 25
BT-40 RM-BT40RS-32X1 Reduction Socket with MT-2 MT -2 65.4 60 32
BT-40 RM-BT40RS-40X1 Reduction Socket with MT-3 MT -3 65.4 75 40
BT-40 RM-BT40RS-48X1 Reduction Socket with MT-4 MT -4 65.4 95 48
BT-50 RM-BT50RS-25/45X1 Reduction Socket with MT-1 MT -1 101.8 45 25
BT-50 RM-BT50RS-25/120X1 Reduction Socket with MT-1 MT - 1 101.8 120 25
BT-50 RM-BT50RS-32/45X1 Reduction Socket with MT-2 MT - 2 101.8 45 32
BT-50 RM-BT50RS-32/135X1 Reduction Socket with MT- 2 MT - 2 101.8 135 32
BT-50 RM-BT50RS-40/60X1 Reduction Socket with MT- 3 MT -3 101.8 60 40
BT-50 RM-BT50RS-40/155X1 Reduction Socket with MT- 3 MT - 3 101.8 155 40
BT-50 RM-BT50RS-48/85X1 Reduction Socket with MT- 4 MT - 4 101.8 85 48
BT-50 RM-BT50RS-48/180X1 Reduction Socket with MT- 4 MT - 4 101.8 180 48
BT-50 RM-BT50RS-48/100X1 Reduction Socket with MT- 5 MT - 5 101.8 100 48
BT-50 RM-BT50RS48/220X1 Reduction Socket with MT- 5 MT - 5 101.8 220 48
R m
P R O D U C T S
REDUCTION SOCKET
www.rmcollet.com | Rm collet49
R m
P R O D U C T S
Face Mill Arbor
BT 30/40/50
www.rmcollet.com | Rm collet50
R m
P R O D U C T S
SHRANK
TAPER
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION Cutter Bore
Ød (mm)
L
(mm)
L 1
(mm)
L2
(mm)
ØD
(mm)
BT-30 RM-BT30FA-16/40X1 BT-30 Face Mill Arbor 16 48.4 40 17 35
BT-30 RM-BT30FA-16/80X1 BT-30 Face Mill Arbor 16 48.4 80 17 35
BT-30 RM-BT30FA-22/45X1 BT-30 Face Mill Arbor 22 48.4 45 19 45
BT-30 RM-BT30FA-22/90X1 BT-30 Face Mill Arbor 22 48.4 90 19 45
BT-30 RM-BT30FA-27/45X1 BT-30 Face Mill Arbor 27 48.4 45 21 52
BT-30 RM-BT30FA-27/90X1 BT-30 Face Mill Arbor 27 48.4 90 21 52
BT-30 RM-BT30FA-32/90X1 BT-30 Face Mill Arbor 32 48.4 90 21 58
BT-40 RM-BT40FA-16/60X1 BT-40 Face Mill Arbor 16 65.4 60 17 35
BT-40 RM-BT40FA-16/100X1 BT-40 Face Mill Arbor 16 65.4 100 17 35
BT-40 RM-BT40FA-16/150X1 BT-40 Face Mill Arbor 16 65.4 150 17 35
BT-40 RM-BT40FA-16/200X1 BT-40 Face Mill Arbor 16 65.4 200 17 35
BT-40 RM-BT40FA-22/50X1 BT-40 Face Mill Arbor 22 65.4 50 19 45
BT-40 RM-BT40FA-22/100X1 BT-40 Face Mill Arbor 22 65.4 100 19 45
BT-40 RM-BT40FA-22/150X1 BT-40 Face Mill Arbor 22 65.4 150 19 45
BT-40 RM-BT40FA-22/200X1 BT-40 Face Mill Arbor 22 65.4 200 19 45
BT-40 RM-BT40FA-22/250X1 BT-40 Face Mill Arbor 22 65.4 250 19 45
BT-40 RM-BT40FA-22/300X1 BT-40 Face Mill Arbor 22 65.4 300 19 45
BT-40 RM-BT40FA-22/350X1 BT-40 Face Mill Arbor 22 65.4 350 19 45
BT-40 RM-BT40FA-27/60X1 BT-40 Face Mill Arbor 27 65.4 60 21 52
BT-40 RM-BT40FA-27/100X1 BT-40 Face Mill Arbor 27 65.4 100 21 52
BT-40 RM-BT40FA-27/150X1 BT-40 Face Mill Arbor 27 65.4 150 21 52
BT-40 RM-BT40FA-27/200X1 BT-40 Face Mill Arbor 27 65.4 200 21 52
BT-40 RM-BT40FA-27/250X1 BT-40 Face Mill Arbor 27 65.4 250 21 52
BT-40 RM-BT40FA-27/300X1 BT-40 Face Mill Arbor 27 65.4 300 24 52
FACEMILL ARBOR
*table continued on next page
www.rmcollet.com | Rm collet51
Rm
P RODUCT S
BT-40 RM-BT40FA-32/70X1 BT-40 Face Mill Arbor 32 65.4 70 24 58
BT-40 RM-BT40FA-32/100X1 BT-40 Face Mill Arbor 32 65.4 100 24 58
BT-40 RM-BT40FA-32/150X1 BT-40 Face Mill Arbor 32 65.4 150 27 58
BT-40 RM-BT40FA-40/70X1 BT-40 Face Mill Arbor 40 65.4 70 27 63
BT-40 RM-BT40FA-40/100X1 BT-40 Face Mill Arbor 40 65.4 100 27 63
BT-40 RM-BT40FA-40/150X1 BT-40 Face Mill Arbor 40 65.4 150 27 63
BT-50 RM-BT50FA-16/60X1 BT-50 Face Mill Arbor 16 101.8 60 17 35
BT-50 RM-BT50FA-16/100X1 BT-50 Face Mill Arbor 16 101.8 100 17 35
BT-50 RM-BT50FA-16/150X1 BT-50 Face Mill Arbor 16 101.8 150 17 35
BT-50 RM-BT50FA-16/200X1 BT-50 Face Mill Arbor 16 101.8 200 17 35
BT-50 RM-BT50FA-22/60X1 BT-50 Face Mill Arbor 22 101.8 60 19 45
BT-50 RM-BT50FA-22/100X1 BT-50 Face Mill Arbor 22 101.8 100 19 45
BT-50 RM-BT50FA-22/150X1 BT-50 Face Mill Arbor 22 101.8 150 19 45
BT-50 RM-BT50FA-22/200X1 BT-50 Face Mill Arbor 22 101.8 200 19 45
BT-50 RM-BT50FA-22/250X1 BT-50 Face Mill Arbor 22 101.8 250 19 45
BT-50 RM-BT50FA-22/300X1 BT-50 Face Mill Arbor 22 101.8 300 19 45
BT-50 RM-BT50FA-27/60X1 BT-50 Face Mill Arbor 27 101.8 60 21 52
BT-50 RM-BT50FA-27/100X1 BT-50 Face Mill Arbor 27 101.8 100 21 52
BT-50 RM-BT50FA-27/200X1 BT-50 Face Mill Arbor 27 101.8 200 21 52
BT-50 RM-BT50FA-27/250X1 BT-50 Face Mill Arbor 27 101.8 250 21 52
BT-50 RM-BT50FA-27/300X1 BT-50 Face Mill Arbor 27 101.8 300 21 52
BT-50 RM-BT50FA-32/75X1 BT-50 Face Mill Arbor 32 101.8 75 24 58
BT-50 RM-BT50FA-32/100X1 BT-50 Face Mill Arbor 32 101.8 100 24 58
BT-50 RM-BT50FA-32/150X1 BT-50 Face Mill Arbor 32 101.8 150 24 58
BT-50 RM-BT50FA-32/200X1 BT-50 Face Mill Arbor 32 101.8 200 24 58
BT-50 RM-BT50FA-32/250X1 BT-50 Face Mill Arbor 32 101.8 250 24 58
BT-50 RM-BT50FA-40/70X1 BT-50 Face Mill Arbor 40 101.8 75 27 70
BT-50 RM-BT50FA-40/100X1 BT-50 Face Mill Arbor 40 101.8 100 27 70
BT-50 RM-BT50FA-40/150X1 BT-50 Face Mill Arbor 40 101.8 150 27 70
BT-50 RM-BT50FA-40/200X1 BT-50 Face Mill Arbor 40 101.8 200 27 70
BT-50 RM-BT50FA-40/250X1 BT-50 Face Mill Arbor 40 101.8 250 27 70
FACEMILL ARBOR
www.rmcollet.com | Rm collet52
R m

P R O D U C T S
SHRANK
TAPER
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION L
(mm)
L 1
(mm)
L 2
(mm)
L 3
(mm)
Bore Ød
(mm)
ØD
(mm)
BT-30 RM-BT30SA-10/50X1 BT-30 Side Lock Arbor 48.4 50 20 - 10 35
BT-30 RM-BT30SA-12/50X1 BT-30 Side Lock Arbor 48.4 50 22 - 12 42
BT-30 RM-BT30SA-16/63X1 BT-30 Side Lock Arbor 48.4 63 23 - 16 48
BT-30 RM-BT30SA-20/63X1 BT-30 Side Lock Arbor 48.4 63 24 - 20 52
BT-30 RM-BT30SA-25/80X1 BT-30 Side Lock Arbor 48.4 80 24 - 25 65
BT-30 RM-BT30SA-32/90X1 BT-30 Side Lock Arbor 48.4 90 24 - 32 65
BT-40 RM-BT40SA-10/63X1 BT-40 Side Lock Arbor 65.4 63 20 - 10 35
BT-40 RM-BT40SA-12/63X1 BT-40 Side Lock Arbor 65.4 63 22 - 12 42
BT-40 RM-BT40SA-16/63X1 BT-40 Side Lock Arbor 65.4 63 23 - 16 48
BT-40 RM-BT40SA-16/120X1 BT-40 Side Lock Arbor 65.4 120 24 - 16 48
BT-40 RM-BT40SA-20/63X1 BT-40 Side Lock Arbor 65.4 63 24 - 20 52
BT-40 RM-BT40SA-20/120X1 BT-40 Side Lock Arbor 65.4 120 24 - 20 52
BT-40 RM-BT40SA-25/90X1 BT-40 Side Lock Arbor 65.4 90 24 25 25 50
BT-40 RM-BT40SA-25/150X1 BT-40 Side Lock Arbor 65.4 150 24 25 25 50
BT-40 RM-BT40SA-32/60X1 BT-40 Side Lock Arbor 65.4 60 24 28 32 56
BT-40 RM-BT40SA-32/100X1 BT-40 Side Lock Arbor 65.4 100 24 28 32 62.3
BT-40 RM-BT40SA-32/150X1 BT-40 Side Lock Arbor 65.4 150 24 28 32 62.3
BT-40 RM-BT40SA-40/100X1 BT-40 Side Lock Arbor 65.4 100 25 28 40 62.5
BT-40 RM-BT40SA-40/150X1 BT-40 Side Lock Arbor 65.4 150 25 28 40 62.5
SIDELOCK ARBOR
*table continued on next page
www.rmcollet.com | Rm collet54
R m
P R O D U C T S
SHRANK
TAPER ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION L
(mm)
L 1
(mm)
L 2
(mm)
L 3
(mm)
Bore Ød
(mm)
ØD
(mm)
BT-50 RM-BT50SA-16/90X1 BT-50 Side Lock Arbor 101.8 90 24 - 16 48
BT-50 RM-BT50SA-16/150X1 BT-50 Side Lock Arbor 101.8 150 24 - 16 48
BT-50 RM-BT50SA-16/200X1 BT-50 Side Lock Arbor 101.8 200 24 - 20 48
BT-50 RM-BT50SA-20/100X1 BT-50 Side Lock Arbor 101.8 100 24 - 20 52
BT-50 RM-BT50SA-20/150X1 BT-50 Side Lock Arbor 101.8 150 24 - 20 52
BT-50 RM-BT50SA-20/200X1 BT-50 Side Lock Arbor 101.8 200 24 - 20 52
BT-50 RM-BT50SA-25/100X1 BT-50 Side Lock Arbor 101.8 100 24 25 25 65
BT-50 RM-BT50SA-25/150X1 BT-50 Side Lock Arbor 101.8 150 24 25 25 65
BT-50 RM-BT50SA-25/200X1 BT-50 Side Lock Arbor 101.8 200 24 25 25 65
BT-50 RM-BT50SA-32/105X1 BT-50 Side Lock Arbor 101.8 105 24 28 32 72
BT-50 RM-BT50SA-32/150X1 BT-50 Side Lock Arbor 101.8 150 24 28 32 72
BT-50 RM-BT50SA-32/200X1 BT-50 Side Lock Arbor 101.8 200 24 28 32 72
BT-50 RM-BT50SA-40/105X1 BT-50 Side Lock Arbor 101.8 105 24 28 40 72
BT-50 RM-BT50SA-40/150X1 BT-50 Side Lock Arbor 101.8 150 25 28 40 72
BT-50 RM-BT50SA-40/200X1 BT-50 Side Lock Arbor 101.8 200 25 28 40 72
BT-50 RM-BT50SA-50/100X1 BT-50 Side Lock Arbor 101.8 100 25 28 50 82
BT-50 RM-BT50SA-50/150X1 BT-50 Side Lock Arbor 101.8 150 25 28 50 82
SIDELOCK ARBOR
www.rmcollet.com | Rm collet55
R m
P R O D U C T S
Adapter to Suit ER Collets
BT 30/40/50
www.rmcollet.com | Rm collet56
R m
P R O D U C T S
SHRANK
TAPER ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION BORE
L
(mm)
L 1
(mm)
ØD
(mm)
BT-30 RM-BT30ERA-16X1 BT-30 Adapter ER-16 ER-16 45.0 80 M22x1.5
BT-30 RM-BT30ERA-20X1 BT-30 Adapter ER-20 ER-20 45.0 80 M25x1.5
BT-30 RM-BT30ERA-25X1 BT-30 Adapter ER-25 ER-25 45.0 80 M32x1.5
BT-30 RM-BT30ERA-32X1 BT-30 Adapter ER-32 ER-32 45.0 60 M40x1.5
BT-30 RM-BT30ERA-40X1 BT-30 Adapter ER-40 ER-40 45.0 62 M50x1.5
BT-40 RM-BT40ERA-16X1 BT-40 Adapter ER-16 ER-16 65.4 105 M22x1.5
BT-40 RM-BT40ERA-20X1 BT-40 Adapter ER-20 ER-20 65.4 105 M25x1.5
BT-40 RM-BT40ERA-25X1 BT-40 Adapter ER-25 ER-25 65.4 105 M32x1.5
BT-40 RM-BT40ERA-32X1 BT-40 Adapter ER-32 ER-32 65.4 64 M40x1.5
BT-40 RM-BT40ERA-40X1 BT-40 Adapter ER-40 ER-40 65.4 67 M50x1.5
BT-50 RM-BT50ERA-16X1 BT-50 Adapter ER-16 ER-16 100.0 150 M22x1.5
BT-50 RM-BT50ERA-20X1 BT-50 Adapter ER-20 ER-20 100.0 150 M25x1.5
BT-50 RM-BT50ERA-25X1 BT-50 Adapter ER-25 ER-25 100.0 150 M32x1.5
BT-50 RM-BT50ERA-32X1 BT-50 Adapter ER-32 ER-32 100.0 80 M40x1.5
BT-50 RM-BT50ERA-40X1 BT-50 Adapter ER-40 ER-40 100.0 85 M50x1.5
ADAPTER TO SUIT ER COLLETS
www.rmcollet.com | Rm collet57
SHRANK TAPER ORDER CODE ANGLE M
Ød
(mm)
Ød1
(mm)
Ød2
 (mm)
Ød3
 (mm)
L
(mm)
L1
(mm)
S
(mm)
BT-30 RM-BT30PS-12X1 30°/45° M 12 13 16 7 11 43 23 12
BT-40 RM-BT40PS-16X1 45° M 16 17 23 10 15 60 35 19
BT-50 RM-BT50PS-24X1 30°/45°/90° M24 25 35 14 22 90 50 24
R m
P R O D U C T S
PULL STUD
Pull Stud